48" 1200mm
Also available with light
56" 1400mm
EXTENSION RODS AVAILABLE
in 900mm and 1500mm
•  Timeless 3 bladed contractor favourite
•  Metal motor with ABS blades
•  Quick fit connectors for ease of install
•  Perfect for indoor & covered outdoor areas
•  Reversible for summer/winter use
•  Pre-balanced for optimum performance
•  Easy to keep clean
WARRANTY
•  5 Years = 2 year in home + 3 year parts
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
•  Extension rods 900mm & 1500mm
•  Remote control kits
48 JH model (ROMA48JHXX)
48 Q model (ROMA48HSXX)
48 JH B22 model (ROMA48JHB22XX)
48 QL B22 model (ROMA48HSB22XX)
56 JH model (ROMA56JHXX)
56 Q model (ROMA56HSXX)
56 JH B22 model (ROMA56JHB22XX)
56 QL B22 model (ROMA56HSB22XX)
1220mm
2
9
3
m
m
3
6
0
m
m
1420mm
2
9
3
m
m
3
6
0
m
m
1220mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
4
0
4
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 4
5
4
m
m
)
1420mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
4
0
4
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 4
5
4
m
m
)
1220mm
2
9
3
m
m
4
5
4
m
m
1420mm
2
9
3
m
m
4
5
4
m
m
1220mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
3
10
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 3
6
0
m
m
)
1420mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
3
10
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 3
6
0
m
m
)
SPECIFICATIONS 48" 3 BLADE ABS CEILING FAN
MATERIAL METAL MOTOR & 3 ABS BLADES
MOTOR SIZE 165mm x 12mm AC MOTOR
POWER INPUT 220-240V AC 50Hz
MOTOR WATTAGE 60W AC
BLADE PITCH 16.5 DEGREES
RPM
HIGH MEDIUM LOW
280 220 115
AIRFLOW
(m3/MIN)
HIGH MEDIUM LOW
200 153 71
48 JH model (ROMA48JHXX)
48 Q model (ROMA48HSXX)
48 JH B22 model (ROMA48JHB22XX)
48 QL B22 model (ROMA48HSB22XX)
56 JH model (ROMA56JHXX)
56 Q model (ROMA56HSXX)
56 JH B22 model (ROMA56JHB22XX)
56 QL B22 model (ROMA56HSB22XX)
1220mm
2
9
3
m
m
3
6
0
m
m
1420mm
2
9
3
m
m
3
6
0
m
m
1220mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
4
0
4
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 4
5
4
m
m
)
1420mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
4
0
4
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 4
5
4
m
m
)
1220mm
2
9
3
m
m
4
5
4
m
m
1420mm
2
9
3
m
m
4
5
4
m
m
1220mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
3
10
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 3
6
0
m
m
)
1420mm
2
4
5
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 2
9
3
m
m
)
3
10
m
m
(J
-H
O
O
K
 3
6
0
m
m
)
SPECIFICATIONS 56" 3 BLADE ABS CEILING FAN
MATERIAL METAL MOTOR & 3 ABS BLADES
MOTOR SIZE 165mm x 14.4mm AC MOTOR
POWER INPUT 220-240V AC 50Hz
MOTOR WATTAGE 65W AC
BLADE PITCH 16.5 DEGREES
RPM
HIGH MEDIUM LOW
230 165 110
AIRFLOW
(m3/MIN)
HIGH MEDIUM LOW
230 170 100
Roma
900mm White - ROMAROD900HSWH
900mm Black - ROMAROD900HSBK
1500mm White - ROMAROD1500HSWH
1500mm Black - ROMAROD1500HSBK
900mm White JHook - ROMAROD900JHWH
1500mm White JHook - ROMAROD1500JHWH
Roma
48" 1200mm
White - ROMA56HSWH
White - ROMA48HSWH
Black -ROMA56HSBK
Black -ROMA48HSBK
White -ROMA56JHWH
(J-Hook Model)
White -ROMA48JHWH
(J-Hook Model)
56" 1400mm